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October 16, 2025:
Flutter Entertainment plc

 
Transaction in Own Shares

 
Flutter Entertainment plc ("Flutter") announces that on  October 15, 2025,  it acquired (by way of redemption)
the following number of its ordinary shares (the "Ordinary Shares") in the United States through Flutter's
broker Davy Securities. The Ordinary Shares acquired (by way of redemption) will be cancelled.

 
Aggregate
number of
Ordinary
Shares

acquired

Volume
weighted

average price
paid

Highest price
paid per share

Lowest price
per share

Trading venue

1,745 251.88 254.04 250.22 ARCA
1,164 252.29 253.42 251.04 BATS
100 252.94 252.94 252.94 CITM
101 253.04 253.04 252.86 IEX
47 250.84 250.84 250.84 INAS

1,866 252.24 254.28 250.93 INET
310 252.81 253.62 251.34 JLEQ

1,524 251.39 253.41 250.05 MEMX
943 251.32 252.56 250.05 MIAX

2,900 252.39 254.04 250.93 NYSE
100 252.85 252.85 252.85 SIGX

 
The redemptions form part of Flutter's intention to buy back Ordinary Shares of up to 245 million in the period
to December 31, 2025 following the announcement of the share buyback program on August 8, 2025 (the
"Buyback") and form part of Flutter's intention to buy back 5 billion of shares as announced on September 25,
2024. The acquisitions were effected by Flutter's broker Davy Securities.

 
Following settlement of the above transactions and the subsequent cancellation of shares, Flutter will have
175,386,882 Ordinary Shares in issue.

 
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) and
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 as such legislation forms part of law in the United
Kingdom (the "UK") by virtue of the EU (Withdrawal) Act 2018 (as may be amended, extended and/or
supplemented from time to time), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made by Davy Securities on
behalf of Flutter as part of the Buyback is scheduled to this announcement. This announcement is also being
made for the purposes of the UK Financial Conduct Authority's Listing Rule 14.3.17(2).
 

Enquiries:
Edward Traynor
Company Secretary
+353 (87) 2232455

 
Schedule

 
Issuer name: Flutter Entertainment plc
LEI: 635400EG4YIJLJMZJ782
ISIN: IE00BWT6H894
Broker: Davy Securities
Broker code: 131901
Time zone: EST
Currency: USD
Date of Transaction: October 15, 2025

 
Aggregated Information

 
Trading venue Currency Volume weighted

average price
Aggregated volume

See details below USD 252.0567 10,800
 

Number of Price per
share (USD) Trade time Trading venue Transaction ID



Number of
shares

Price per
share (USD) Trade time Trading venue Transaction ID

4 251.39 09:36:58 BATS 17138593
100 251.52 09:36:58 BATS 17138595
9 251.55 09:36:58 BATS 17138597
99 252.00 09:40:00 INET 18991937
1 252.00 09:40:00 INET 18991939
83 251.98 09:40:51 INET 19529003
17 251.98 09:40:51 INET 19529005
1 251.63 09:41:02 NYSE 19636371
16 251.63 09:41:02 NYSE 19636373
9 251.63 09:41:02 NYSE 19636375
30 251.63 09:41:02 NYSE 19636377
44 251.63 09:41:02 NYSE 19636379
70 252.32 09:44:11 NYSE 21371650
30 252.32 09:44:11 NYSE 21371652
100 252.70 09:46:43 ARCA 22907050
32 252.64 09:48:39 INET 24081574
68 252.64 09:48:39 INET 24081576
100 253.01 09:50:21 NYSE 25019102
100 252.55 09:53:49 INET 26873470
74 251.79 09:56:31 NYSE 28231376
26 251.79 09:56:31 NYSE 28231379
100 252.67 10:00:33 NYSE 30280372
100 252.94 10:02:05 CITM 31090206
100 253.04 10:04:09 IEX 32075921
100 252.87 10:07:02 NYSE 33572356
10 252.94 10:08:14 INET 34239627
55 252.94 10:09:09 NYSE 34714994
41 252.94 10:09:09 NYSE 34714997
4 252.94 10:09:09 NYSE 34714999

100 252.72 10:11:51 BATS 36233241
100 252.73 10:14:51 INET 37741650
200 253.62 10:21:36 JLEQ 41308639
70 254.04 10:25:02 ARCA 42994329
70 254.04 10:25:02 NYSE 42994331
30 254.04 10:25:02 ARCA 42994333
30 254.04 10:25:02 NYSE 42994335
3 254.28 10:28:33 INET 44831149
97 254.28 10:28:33 INET 44831151
21 254.04 10:32:01 NYSE 46501606
35 254.04 10:32:01 NYSE 46501608
44 254.04 10:32:01 NYSE 46501610
70 253.52 10:33:25 NYSE 47148060
30 253.52 10:33:25 NYSE 47148063
100 253.42 10:34:33 BATS 47628683
21 253.01 10:38:21 INET 49317119
79 253.01 10:38:21 INET 49317122
100 252.54 10:39:34 NYSE 49836768
11 252.82 10:46:29 NYSE 53077852
64 252.82 10:46:29 NYSE 53077854
25 252.82 10:46:29 NYSE 53077856
1 252.86 10:49:07 IEX 54222216

100 252.85 10:49:07 SIGX 54222219
2 252.85 10:49:07 INET 54222230
50 252.86 10:49:07 INET 54222232
100 252.67 10:49:27 NYSE 54360090
100 252.40 10:54:49 NYSE 56537544
13 253.27 11:01:59 ARCA 59651111
87 253.27 11:01:59 ARCA 59651113
37 253.27 11:01:59 INET 59651115
63 253.27 11:01:59 INET 59651117
25 253.24 11:03:23 NYSE 60269656
1 253.24 11:03:23 NYSE 60269662
4 253.24 11:03:23 NYSE 60269664
70 253.24 11:03:23 NYSE 60269687
100 253.39 11:03:26 NYSE 60294908
100 253.41 11:11:55 MEMX 63862541
100 253.41 11:11:55 ARCA 63862545
84 253.25 11:11:59 NYSE 63896224
1 253.25 11:11:59 NYSE 63896226
15 253.25 11:11:59 NYSE 63896228
1 253.30 11:15:29 NYSE 65365487
99 253.30 11:15:29 NYSE 65365489
100 253.24 11:17:32 BATS 66188284
88 253.41 11:21:00 INET 67654053
1 253.41 11:21:00 INET 67654055
11 253.41 11:21:00 INET 67654057



11 253.41 11:21:00 INET 67654057
25 253.75 11:25:00 INET 69265676
45 253.75 11:25:00 INET 69265678
30 253.75 11:25:00 INET 69265680
17 253.64 11:27:40 NYSE 70326621
83 253.64 11:27:40 NYSE 70326623
50 253.30 11:32:55 BATS 72616544
50 253.30 11:32:55 BATS 72616546
100 252.92 11:34:21 BATS 73294020
100 252.34 11:50:06 MEMX 80178954
100 252.34 11:50:06 MIAX 80178956
70 252.34 11:50:06 ARCA 80178962
30 252.34 11:50:06 ARCA 80178964
7 251.91 11:53:07 BATS 81501759
93 251.91 11:53:07 BATS 81501761
100 251.91 11:53:07 INET 81501763
100 252.54 12:03:00 MIAX 86012981
50 252.54 12:03:00 MEMX 86012983
32 252.54 12:03:00 MEMX 86012987
18 252.54 12:03:00 MEMX 86012991
100 252.56 12:28:54 MIAX 95085119
4 252.56 12:28:54 MEMX 95085121
96 252.56 12:28:54 MEMX 95085123
76 252.56 12:28:54 ARCA 95085125
24 252.56 12:28:54 ARCA 95085128
25 252.25 12:32:31 BATS 96408976
75 252.25 12:32:31 BATS 96408979
1 252.25 12:32:31 ARCA 96408983
99 252.25 12:32:31 ARCA 96408986
100 252.00 12:45:26 BATS 100565299
100 252.00 12:45:26 ARCA 100565303
100 252.00 12:46:08 NYSE 100784266
55 252.00 12:50:16 NYSE 102295113
45 252.00 12:50:16 NYSE 102295115
110 251.34 13:01:01 JLEQ 105806154
100 251.14 13:08:06 NYSE 108500760
100 251.14 13:08:06 MEMX 108500776
100 250.79 13:11:14 MEMX 109819879
100 250.79 13:11:14 ARCA 109819881
6 250.22 13:18:12 MEMX 113030841
42 250.22 13:18:12 MEMX 113030843
60 250.22 13:18:12 ARCA 113030847
1 250.22 13:18:12 ARCA 113030849
1 250.22 13:18:12 ARCA 113030851
38 250.22 13:18:12 ARCA 113030853
1 251.51 13:39:05 MIAX 120901115

100 251.51 13:39:05 ARCA 120901121
100 251.33 13:39:50 MEMX 121218824
100 251.33 13:39:50 MIAX 121218828
70 251.33 13:39:50 ARCA 121218830
30 251.33 13:39:50 ARCA 121218832
100 251.28 13:46:59 MEMX 123485633
100 251.28 13:46:59 MIAX 123485636
100 251.00 13:53:26 MIAX 125640637
100 251.00 13:53:26 MEMX 125640639
100 250.47 14:07:46 MEMX 130882662
100 250.47 14:07:46 MIAX 130882666
100 250.22 14:14:54 MIAX 133630438
100 250.22 14:14:54 MEMX 133630444
100 250.05 14:21:17 MEMX 135812378
100 250.05 14:21:17 MIAX 135812380
63 251.00 14:40:48 INET 142084918
37 251.00 14:40:48 INET 142084920
63 251.00 14:40:48 NYSE 142084923
37 251.00 14:40:48 NYSE 142084925
100 251.00 14:40:48 INET 142085072
80 251.00 14:40:48 INET 142085187
20 251.00 14:40:48 INET 142085189
100 250.93 14:44:51 NYSE 143372360
100 250.93 14:48:29 ARCA 144591733
100 251.04 14:54:25 BATS 146499092
100 250.93 14:55:39 NYSE 146889191
100 250.84 15:00:22 ARCA 148462733
47 250.84 15:00:22 INAS 148462782
20 250.93 15:06:19 NYSE 150526273
80 250.93 15:06:19 NYSE 150527893
100 250.93 15:09:29 INET 151607953
96 251.29 15:20:37 ARCA 155673652



96 251.29 15:20:37 ARCA 155673652
4 251.29 15:20:37 ARCA 155673654

100 251.29 15:20:37 NYSE 155673656
100 251.50 15:24:06 INET 157303849
100 251.51 15:25:12 INET 157726786
100 251.52 15:28:24 NYSE 158969988
78 251.46 15:34:31 INET 161783396
22 251.46 15:34:31 INET 161783398
53 251.46 15:34:31 NYSE 161783407
47 251.46 15:34:31 NYSE 161783409
31 251.38 15:38:27 BATS 163739154
69 251.38 15:38:27 BATS 163739157
1 251.38 15:38:27 ARCA 163739160
1 251.38 15:38:27 ARCA 163739162
61 251.38 15:38:27 ARCA 163739164
37 251.38 15:38:27 ARCA 163739166
100 251.50 15:42:57 MEMX 166007016
4 251.46 15:44:00 INET 166498885
42 251.53 15:44:08 MIAX 166569477
1 251.53 15:44:08 BATS 166569481
50 251.53 15:44:08 BATS 166569483
100 251.48 15:45:35 MEMX 167378623
5 251.48 15:45:35 ARCA 167378631
95 251.48 15:45:35 ARCA 167378633
76 251.28 15:47:09 MEMX 168281594
45 251.01 15:48:50 ARCA 169210410

 

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a
Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further
information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this
communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how
RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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